
 

APPLICATION FORM FOR ADMISSION TO 
MASTER’S PROGRAMMES  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

 

 

Direction Générale de la Coopération Internationale- Ministère de l'Enseignement Supérieur et de la Recherche Scientifique 
Avenue Ouled Haffouz-1030 Tunis 

Phone: +216 71 847 772   Fax : +216 71 791 424 

Email : coopint@mes.rnu.tn   Site web du Ministère: www.mes.tn 

To be completed by the international student 
  

Last name :  
  

First name :  
  

Date of birth :            
  

Birth place :    
  

Sex :  Female   Male  
  

Country of origin :      
  

Nationality:  
  

Passport no:  
  

  Date of issue:            
  

Address :  
  

    

    

 Postal code:  Town :  
  

 Country :  
 

Cell phone number :  
   

Email :   
 

Baccalauréat (or equivalent diploma) obtained (specialty and year) :     
 

License or equivalent diploma obtained (specialty and year):    

 

Requested field of study (select  the code) :  Choice 1      

 Choice 2      

 Choice 3      

 
  

                 Date            

   
     
 Signature 

 
 ……………………………………………… 
  

  

1. Copy of the application form duly 
completed, signed and certified by the 
competent authorities of the country of 
origin, 

2. Two certified copies of the original of the 
Baccalauréat degree or equivalent diploma. 

3. Two certified copies of the License or 
equivalent diploma 

4. Two certified copies of the transcript of 
each year of university study, 

5. One recent identity photo,  

6. A copy of the first 3 pages of the passport 

Required documents to be submitted 
by email coopint@mes.rnu.tn 

 

Code Field of study 

M1 
M2 
M3 
M4 
M5 
M6 
M7 
M8 

Languages, literature and human and social sciences 
Education, art, tourism, journalism, sports and animation 
Law and legal sciences  
Economics and Management Sciences  
Basic sciences and technological studies 
Pre-engineering and architecture 
Medical and paramedical studies 
Agricultural sciences, biotechnology and environment 

 


